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3-cijferige vermenigvuldiging

Naam:

873
x169

722
x563

251
x787

944
x842

338
x718

105
x857

101
x814

838
x286

660
x998

732
x456

Datum:
364 458
x885 x427
854 153
x152 x618
601 868
x118 x815
645 404
x323 x986
639 818
x385 x997
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Score:

910
x104

694
x252

386
x508

116
x888

545
x732
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% Q 3-cijferige vermenigvuldiging

Naam: Datum: Score:
873 105 364 458 910
x169 x857 x885 x427 x104
7857 735 1820 3206 3640
5238 525 2912 916 0
873 840 2912 1832 910
147537 89985 322140 195566 94640
722 101 854 153 694
x563 x814 x152 x618 x252
2166 404 1708 1224 1388
4332 101 4270 153 3470
3610 808 854 918 1388
406486 82214 129808 94554 174888
251 838 601 868 386
x787 x286 x118 x815 x508
1757 5028 4808 4340 3088
2008 6704 601 868 0
1757 1676 601 6944 1930
197537 239668 70918 707420 196088
944 660 645 404 116
x842 x998 x323 x986 x888
1888 5280 1935 2424 928
3776 5940 1290 3232 928
7552 5940 1935 3636 928
794848 658680 208335 398344 103008
338 732 639 818 545
x718 x456 x385 x997 x732
2704 4392 3195 5726 1090
338 3660 5112 7362 1635
2366 2928 1917 7362 3815
242684 333792 246015 815546 398940
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